





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	203-005A (1.000) REM OF OBSTRUCTIONS LS	25,700.00000	25,700.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	34,701.00000	34,701.00
0010	203-015A 26,749.000 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE SY	3.75000	100,308.75	3.00000	80,247.00	2.50000	66,872.50
0015	203-025A 4.000 REM OF CATCH BASIN EACH	950.00000	3,800.00	500.00000	2,000.00	335.00000	1,340.00
0020	203-095A 2.000 REM OF MANHOLE EACH	2,500.00000	5,000.00	600.00000	1,200.00	390.00000	780.00
0025	205-005A 17,823.000 EXCAVATION CY	16.00000	285,168.00	22.50000	401,017.50	17.00000	302,991.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030	205-060A WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	150.00000	150.00	17.20000	17.20	1.00000	1.00
0035	212-011A FIBER WATTLE FT	3.75000	6,780.00	6.65000	12,023.20	2.50000	4,520.00
0040	212-095A INLET PROTECTION EACH	125.00000	1,000.00	240.00000	1,920.00	75.00000	600.00
0045	212-110A WATER POLLUTION CONTROL L S	6,500.00000	6,500.00	6,600.00000	6,600.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0050	301-005A GRANULAR SUBBASE TON	17.50000	436,100.00	17.95000	447,314.00	20.00000	498,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 303-022A	9,293.000 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE TON	25.00000	232,325.00	34.00000	315,962.00	26.00000	241,618.00
0060 405-240A	158.000 MISC PAV SY	35.00000	5,530.00	30.00000	4,740.00	120.00000	18,960.00
0065 405-420A	5,603.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAV CL SP-2 TON	100.00000	560,300.00	98.00000	549,094.00	125.50000	703,176.50
0070 605-025A	1,181.000 12" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	72.00000	85,032.00	47.00000	55,507.00	79.00000	93,299.00
0075 605-455A	4.000 MANHOLE TY A EACH	8,300.00000	33,200.00	6,650.00000	26,600.00	5,625.00000	22,500.00
0080 605-500A	14.000 CATCH BASIN TY 1 EACH	4,100.00000	57,400.00	3,425.00000	47,950.00	3,325.00000	46,550.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0085 605-635A	17.000 ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS EACH	920.00000	15,640.00	1,050.00000	17,850.00	900.00000	15,300.00
0090 605-640A	9.000 ADJUST VALVE COVERS EACH	800.00000	7,200.00	650.00000	5,850.00	750.00000	6,750.00
0095 614-015A	718.000 SIDEWALK SY	100.00000	71,800.00	60.00000	43,080.00	105.00000	75,390.00
0100 614-020A	390.000 DRIVEWAY SY	115.00000	44,850.00	88.00000	34,320.00	125.00000	48,750.00
0105 614-025A	557.000 CURB RAMP SY	350.00000	194,950.00	125.00000	69,625.00	380.00000	211,660.00
0110 615-491A	3,151.000 CURB & GUTTER TYPE 1 FT	59.00000	185,909.00	41.00000	129,191.00	67.00000	211,117.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0115 615-650A	610.000 TRAF SEPARATOR FT	48.00000	29,280.00	37.50000	22,875.00	53.00000	32,330.00
0120 618-025A	5.000 STREET MONUMENT EACH	500.00000	2,500.00	915.00000	4,575.00	350.00000	1,750.00
0125 621-005A	0.400 SEED BED PREPARATION ACRE	1,500.00000	600.00	4,625.00000	1,850.00	4,100.00000	1,640.00
0130 621-015A	0.400 MULCHING ACRE	2,250.00000	900.00	5,900.00000	2,360.00	3,350.00000	1,340.00
0135 626-010A	431.000 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS SF	19.85000	8,555.35	26.00000	11,206.00	20.00000	8,620.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0140	626-040A BARRICADE TY 3 EACH	24.000	275.00000 6,600.00	360.00000	8,640.00	300.00000	7,200.00
0145	626-100B MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA	3,000.000	1.00000 3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
0150	626-105A TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE HR	40.000	124.00000 4,960.00	160.00000	6,400.00	135.00000	5,400.00
0155	630-020A PAV MKG - WATERBORNE SF	2,144.000	3.45000 7,396.80	4.20000	9,004.80	3.50000	7,504.00
0160	630-020B PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC SF	3,194.000	16.50000 52,701.00	20.00000	63,880.00	18.00000	57,492.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0165 634-005A	19.000 MAILBOX EACH	625.00000	11,875.00	700.00000	13,300.00	700.00000	13,300.00
0170 640-015A	27,522.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION SY GEOTEXTILE	3.50000	96,327.00	3.85000	105,959.70	3.00000	82,566.00
0175 651-010A	17,243.000 LAWN CONST (SODDED) SF	3.50000	60,350.50	4.50000	77,593.50	2.00000	34,486.00
0180 675-005A	(1.000) SURVEY LS	32,500.00000	32,500.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	49,500.00000	49,500.00
0185 675-010A	5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CA OFFICE COMPUTATIONS	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0190	675-015A 5,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0195	677-005A (1.000) RECORD DRAWINGS LS	1,400.00000	1,400.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00
0200	S616-15A 1.000 Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (RRFB) EA	18,500.00000	18,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	16,225.00000	16,225.00
0205	S900-50A 5,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISC WORK CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0210	S904-05A (1.000) SP - PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL LS	15,600.00000	15,600.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GALE LIM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) SUNROC CORPORATION		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0215	Z629-05A (1.000)	296,000.00000	296,000.00	428,180.00000	428,180.00	359,300.00000	359,300.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$3,028,688.40		\$3,249,931.90		\$3,329,929.00
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$3,028,688.40		\$3,249,931.90		\$3,329,929.00
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$3,028,688.40</b>		<b>\$3,249,931.90</b>		<b>\$3,329,929.00</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$3,028,688.40</b>		<b>\$3,249,931.90</b>		<b>3,329,929.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID				(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>		
0030	205-060A WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	1.000 MG	1.00000	1.00					
0035	212-011A FIBER WATTLE	1,808.000 FT	2.00000	3,616.00					
0040	212-095A INLET PROTECTION	8.000 EACH	200.00000	1,600.00					
0045	212-110A WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	(1.000) L S	5,000.00000	5,000.00					
0050	301-005A GRANULAR SUBBASE	24,920.000 TON	30.00000	747,600.00					
0055	303-022A 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE	9,293.000 TON	30.00000	278,790.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID				(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:		
0060	405-240A MISC PAV SY	158.000	30.00000	4,740.00					
0065	405-420A SUPERPAVE HMA PAV CL SP-2 TON	5,603.000	98.00000	549,094.00					
0070	605-025A 12" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	1,181.000	70.00000	82,670.00					
0075	605-455A MANHOLE TY A EACH	4.000	6,000.00000	24,000.00					
0080	605-500A CATCH BASIN TY 1 EACH	14.000	3,500.00000	49,000.00					
0085	605-635A ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS EACH	17.000	500.00000	8,500.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID		(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0090	605-640A ADJUST VALVE COVERS	9.000 EACH	500.00000	4,500.00			
0095	614-015A SIDEWALK	718.000 SY	85.00000	61,030.00			
0100	614-020A DRIVEWAY	390.000 SY	90.00000	35,100.00			
0105	614-025A CURB RAMP	557.000 SY	115.00000	64,055.00			
0110	615-491A CURB & GUTTER TYPE 1	3,151.000 FT	35.00000	110,285.00			
0115	615-650A TRAF SEPARATOR	610.000 FT	210.00000	128,100.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID				(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0120	618-025A	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00					
	STREET MONUMENT	EACH							
0125	621-005A	0.400	3,812.00000	1,524.80					
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE							
0130	621-015A	0.400	3,025.00000	1,210.00					
	MULCHING	ACRE							
0135	626-010A	431.000	19.85000	8,555.35					
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF							
0140	626-040A	24.000	275.00000	6,600.00					
	BARRICADE TY 3	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID				(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:		
0145	626-100B MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00					
0150	626-105A TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	40.000	124.00000	4,960.00					
0155	630-020A PAV MKG - WATERBORNE	2,144.000	3.45000	7,396.80					
0160	630-020B PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	3,194.000	16.50000	52,701.00					
0165	634-005A MAILBOX	19.000	625.00000	11,875.00					





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID		(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0170	640-015A SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE SY	3.00000	82,566.00				
0175	651-010A LAWN CONST (SODDED) SF	1.40000	24,140.20				
0180	675-005A SURVEY LS	28,000.00000	28,000.00				
0185	675-010A DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS CA	1.00000	5,000.00				
0190	675-015A DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA	1.00000	5,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 19247221109

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 11, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A019(247)

**Contract Time:** 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID		(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0195	677-005A (1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00				
	RECORD DRAWINGS L S						
0200	S616-15A 1.000	38,150.00000	38,150.00				
	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (RRFB) EA						
0205	S900-50A 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISC WORK CA						
0210	S904-05A (1.000)	9,625.00000	9,625.00				
	SP - PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL LS						
0215	Z629-05A (1.000)	507,000.00000	507,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19247221109

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 11, 2023

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(247)

Contract Time: 10/13/23 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: S FISHER ST; E WALKER ST TO E ALICE ST, BLACKFOOT

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$3,961,882.15				
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$3,961,882.15				
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$3,961,882.15</b>				
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$3,961,882.15</b>				

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum